"MOKUBA" / "DOGYU" TOOLS - Japan
NO. S 13-7    "MOKUBA" CAPE COLD CHISEL A-5
NO. S 13-6    "MOKUBA" CONCRETE CHISEL
                       (DIAMOND POINT CHISEL) A-3
NO. S 13-8    "MOKUBA" BRICK CHISEL65mm
75mm
73
NO. S 13-9    "DOGYU" CARPET CHISEL (STAIR TOOL)
A-9
A-11
Item No. Bit Width Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-09-DG01275 90 210 480 g 6      36
NO. S 13-10    "MOKUBA" FLAT CHISEL A-21
Made of special steel with HRC56-58. Suitable for both metal and concrete work.
Item No. Shank Size Length Packing (pcs) Price
(mm)    Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-06-DCC10     10mm  (3/8") 150     12    240
  013-06-DCC13     13mm  (1/2") 165     12    180
  013-06-DCC16     16mm  (5/8") 180     12      96
  013-06-DCC19     19mm  (3/4") 210       6      60
  013-06-DCC22     22mm  (7/8") 240       6      48
  013-06-DCC25     25mm  (1") 270       6      36
  013-06-DCC32     32mm  (1-1/4") 300       6      12
Item No. Shank Size Length Packing (pcs) Price
(mm)    Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-07-CC05             5mm 150     12    180
  013-07-CC07             7mm 180     12    120
  013-07-CC08             8mm 180     12    120
  013-07-CC10           10mm 200       6      72
  013-07-CC13           13mm 200       6      72
Item No. Bit Width O.L. Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-10-FC10 10 220 230 g 6     60
  013-10-FC20 20 220 250 g 6     60
  013-10-FC30 30 220 270 g 6     60
  013-10-FC40 40 220 290 g 6     60
  013-10-FC50 50 220 300 g 6     60For cutting
thin iron
sheet
For tearing
spot-welding
o f f
Cutting brick
or concrete
block
Removing
damaged
tiles,
scraping old
painting or
rust off
Equipped with a
tether hole for
safety at high-
place working
Item No. Bit Width Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-08-BC65 65 200 500 g 6      48
  013-08-BC75 75 180 370 g 6      60